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Summary of attitudes
% within total population

PRIVACY OF DIGITAL INFORMATION

BmDonotagreeatall-1 W2 W3 W4 5 6 W7 W38 W9 WM10- Completely agree

lam concerngd about.shar{ng my [ 13% 11% 13% 10% 0%
personalinformation digitally

WIN2021:48%

| am aware what happens with my
personalinformation after | shared it

with a data collector (e.g. service 7% 4% 6% 15% 12% 14% 8% 14%
providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers,
municipalities, etc.)

WIN2021:33%

New technologies allow me to organize  PRIED 13% 12% 16% 11% 18%
better my everyday life

Social networks overwhelmour life  [EXRAZYS 12% 10% 14% 11% 22%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have not been plotted.

Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population

Total - 2022

By gender - 2022

Women Men
47% 44%
13% 14%

2021: 50% 2021: 47%

2020: 47% 2020: 43%

2019: 49% 2019: 46%

By age group - 2022

2021 48%  15%
2020 45%  15%
2019 47%  13%

11%

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) 18t024 25t034 35to44 45to54 55t064  65to+

2021:44% 2021:48% 2021:50%  2021:50% 2021:49% 2021:49%

Disagree (1,2,3 scale) 2020:44%  2020:44%  2020:44%  2020:45%  2020:49%  2020:46%

2019:43% 2019:43% 2019:47%  2019:49% 2019:51% 2019:45%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.

'1:"?. ah Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
WI N Worldwide “I' am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population

By education |level - 2021 By employment - 2021

No education/only basic education 2021: 49% Working full (include self-employed)
020, 325 200 de% L%
2020: 33% 41% aei 2019: 47%
2019: 36%
. 2021:45% \Working Part-time
2021: 42% Completed Primary 2020f 43:/; 42% 14%
2020: 39% al% 18% 2019: 45%
2019: 45% 2021: 46% Unemployed
2020: 48%
2021: 47%  Completed Secondary School 2019: 47% L L
2020: 44% 44% 13% 6% Stud
2019: 46% 2021: 46% Student
2020: 43% 41% 15%
2021: 52%  Completed High level education 2019 47%
2020: 47% 46% 12% 2021: 48% Housewife
2019: 49% 2020: 44% 45% 15%
2019: 44%
. 5O . PHD. . . .
2021: 50% Master 7% T 2021: 49% Retired/Disabled
2020: 49% 2020: 46% 50% 10%
2019: 51% 2019: 58%
Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) BTB Disagree (1,2,3 scale)
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted. 6
X '3 * P11. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:

WI N orIde t etwork “l am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population - Completely agree

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

t TOP3 - 2022 Vs. 2021 BOTTOM 3 - 2022 Vs. 2021
Hong Kong @ 31% Lebanon 31%

@ Thailand == /5% Brazil 72% (34)
© Brazl & 68% China 71% @ Pakistan @ 30% Palestinian T. 30% ‘
© Kenya @ 67% Turkey 61% @ Germany & )7y Germany  29%
EUROPE
49% 2021; 44%
2020: 43%
o
AMERICAS 48 7o APAC
2021: 54:’? VIENA 2021: 49%
2020: 54% 2020: 45%
2021: 45%
AFRICA 2020: 31%
2021: 50%
2020: 28%
R —— Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentagesof Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted. o
- t.
“Hg -%.?’?3% Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
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Disagee (1,2,3 scale)

BTB

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale)
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
TTB

% within total population
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Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
“I am concerned about sharing my personal information digitally”

Independent Network
Of Market Research

Worldwide

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.
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Privacy of digital information - Concerned about sharing personal information digitally
% within total population - Completely agree (8,9, 10 scale)

209 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022 2oi> | 200 | o2t | 2012

ceenl caan

DEeE Daaa

_ 0, 0, o, 0,
E.&IZZLE 47% 45% 48% as% PY - Paraguay 48% 34% 32% 44%
FR —France 53% 44% 46% 43%
TH - Thailand Nodata  Nodata 52% 75% 14 _
. AR —Argentina 53% 46% 46% 43%
BR — Brazil 70% 72% 72% 68% ¥
_ [ [ o [
KE - Kenya Nodata Nodata  57% 63% g CA-Canada 5% 1% AT A3%
TR — Turkey Nodata Nodata  61% 60% §  Sl—Slovenia 48%  36%  39% 4%
MY — Malaysia 45% 57% 34% 56% A EC - Ecuador 45% 41% 49% 40%
IN — India 71% 71% 51% 54% 14 NG — Nigeria 39% 28% 43% 39%
IE - Ireland 54% 46% 54% 52% W PH - Philippines 31% 50% 47% 39%
US - United States  69% 61% 58% 51% 4 Cl—Ivory Coast Nodata Nodata Nodata 37%
FI = Finland 57% 5% 47%  51% W pg serhia Nodata  40%  45%  36%
CL—Chile 56% 61% 57% 49% ¥ IT - Italy 45% 43% 40% 35%
- (1] (] o (1]
PL - Poland 52% 49% 45% 49% 1
JP —Japan 44% 38% 40% 35%
ES —Spain 52% 51% 52% a8% ¥ ) , ,
— 0, 420 10 0,
MX - Mexico 60% 59%  47%  48% A4 LD Lebanon az% oo TR 32
- o,
PE - Peru 56% 46% 60% 6% NL - Netherlands Nodata Nodata Nodata 32%
HR - Croatia 50%  43%  44%  45% 4  HK-HongKong 42%  39% . 38% 3%
KR - South Korea 41% 44% 51% 45% 4 PK—Pakistan 34% 30% 44% 30%
GR - Greece No data No data 50% 4% ¥ DE — Germany 41% 30% 29% 27%
R —— Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.
it t.
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Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
% within total population

Total- 2022

By gender - 2022

Women
34%
18%

2021: 32%

2020: 26%
2019: 25%

By age group - 2022

Men
35%
18%

2021: 33%
2020: 28%

2019: 27%

\ 4

2021 33% 24%
2020 27% 27%
2019 26% 24%
19%
Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) 18t024 25t034 35to44 45to54 55t064  65to+
2021:34% 2021:35% 2021:34% 2021:34% 2021:29% 2021:28%
Disagree (1,2,3 scale) 2020:30%  2020:29%  2020:26%  2020:24%  2020:25%  2020:25%
BTB 2019:29% 2019:27% 2019:25%  2019:25% 2019:25% 2019:25%
Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.
i Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
WI N [Varldwide  twork “l am aware what happens with my personal information after I shared it with a data collector (e.g.
Of Market Researen service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”



Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
% within total population

By education |level - 2021 By employment - 2021

021 339 No education/only basic education 2021: 34% Working full (include self-employed)
5020: 20% 34% 29% 2020: 28% 35% 17%
5019 269, 2019: 26%
. (]
2021: 31% Working Part-time
2021: 315 ~ completed Primary 2020: 27% 32% 18%
2020: 23% 34% 21% 2019: 25%
2019: 2 2021: 30% Unemployed
-
2021: 329, Completed Secondary School ;gig' ;23’ 33% 22%
2020: 25% 33% 18% Cene stud
2019: 26% 2021: 34% >tudent
2020: 27% 35% 20%
2021: 3a%  Completed High level education 2019: 30%
2020: 30% 35% 17% 2021: 302 Housewife
2019: 27% 2020: 23% 29% 21%
2019: 26%
. Master. PHD. ) )
;g;(l): 2:3’ 36% 18% 2021: 28% Retired/Disabled
5019 2 4; 2020: 25% 33% 19%
e 2019: 27%

10F:8 - Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) BTB Disagree (1,2,3 scale)

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.

o 8 A Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
WI N et Natwork “I am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a datacollector(e.g.
Of Market Research . . . . . . . o ”
service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)



Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
% within total population - Completely agree

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

t TOP3 - 2022 Vs. 2021 BOTTOM 3 -2022 Vs. 2021
@ Kenya @ 76%  China 71% @ South Korea 0% Japan
© Thailand mm 66% India 51% @ France ) 7% Finland
© Viemam €9 59% Brazil  49% @ Japan ® 13%  South Korea
EUROPE
2021: 25%
2020: 23%
AMERICA APAC
2021: 38% 2021: 36%
2020: 30% MENA 2020:30%
2021: 29%
2020: 20%
AFRICA
2021: 36%
2020: 27%

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have not been plotted.
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Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:

Worldwide
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service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)

“I am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.



Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector
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“I am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.

Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”

Independent Network
Of Market Research

Worldwide

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.
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Privacy of digital information — | am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared

with a data collector

% within total population - Completely agree (8,9, 10 scale)

20| 2020 [

I

f\}&i‘& 26% 27% 33% 35% 4  PY-Paraguay 32% 26% 37% 35% ¥
_ 0, 0, 0, ()
KE - Kenya No data No data 39% 76% 1A PE - Peru 30% 26% a9% 35% &
TH - Thailand Nodata Nodata  47% 66% 4 US-United States 25% 3%  33%  32% ¥
VN - Vietnam 26%  38%  47%  59% 4 DE—Germany 23% 4%  22%  30% *
_India 62% 70% 51% 57% 4  NG-Nigeria 26% 27% 33% 29% ¥
CL-Chile 30% 35% 43% 50% 4  NL-Netherlands Nodata Nodata  Nodata 29%
MY — Malaysia 39% 33% 29% 48% M PL-Poland 21% 12% 26% 29% 4
TR — Turkey No data No data 33% 48% 4 IE - Ireland 23% 21% 26% 29% t
— Slovenia 26%  36%  40%  48% & pg_pakistan 37%  19%  35% @ 27% %
HR — Croatia a1% 36% 6% 48% % B- Lebanon 2%  23%  29% @ 26% ¥
MX - Mexico 32% 28% 32% 47% 4
HK - Hong Kong 18% 26% 20% 26% 1
RS - Serbia No data 30% 36% 441% 4 g g N
_ H H 0, () 239 259
_ ltaly 25% 32% 30% 1% 4 GB - United Kingdom 19% 14% 3% 5%
—_ 0, 0,
BR — Brazil 31% 38% 49% 1% @ GR — Greece Nodata  Nodata 25% 24% ¥
Cl—Ivory Coast No data No data No data 39% CA-Canada 15% 19% 18% 23% 1%
EC - Ecuador 45% 40% 35% 37% 4 F—Finland 14% 11% 9% 20% 4
PH - Philippines 30% 45% 45% 36% I KR -South Korea 12 4% 9% 20% 4
ES —Spain 33% 28% 33% 36% M@  FR-France 21% 14% 16% 17% 4
AR —Argentina 21% 30% 34% 35% & Jp-Ja pan 12% 12% 16% 13% @
e, SOUTCE: WIN 2022, Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted. @
S R
“Hg -%?’ﬁf% Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:

: . Worldwide
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“I am aware what happens with my personal information after | shared it with a data collector (e.g.

service providers, advertisers, retailers, insurers, municipalities, etc.)”



Privacy of digital information — New technologies allow me to organize better my everyday life
% within total population

Total- 2022

By gender - 2022

By age group - 2022

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale)

Disagree (1,2,3 scale
BTE [htaaiad )

18 to 24 25to034 35to44 45to54 55to64 65 to +

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.

?;- i Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
WI N [Varldwide  twork “New technologies allow me to organize better my everydaylife”
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Privacy of digital information — New technologies allow me to organize better my everyday life
% within total population

By education |level - 2021 By employment - 2021

No education/only basic education Working full (include self-employed)
41% 22% e 8%
Working Part-time
Completed Primary 43% 10%
42% 16%
Unemployed
0,
Completed Secondary School Lk L7
42% 10%
- - Student
49% 10%
Completed High level education
47% 8% Housewife
37% 12%
I\/IastHD. 7% Retired/Disabled
39% 12%

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) BTB Disagree (1,2,3 scale)

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.

Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
WI N orIde t etwork “New technologies allow me to organize better my everydaylife”

Of Market Research
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Privacy of digital information — New technologies allow me to organize better my everyday life
% within total population

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

t TOP3 - 2022 BOTTOM 3 - 2022
@ Kenya @ 86% @ France O 31%
© Thailand mm 76% @ Netherland - 26% ‘
©  Paraguay : 60% @ Japan *  24%
EUROPE
49%
AMERICA APAC
MENA
AFRICA

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have not been plotted.
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Privacy of digital information — New technologies allow me to organize better my everyday life

% within total population

Disagree (1,2,3 scale)

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) BTB
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Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
“New technologies allow me to organize better my everyday life ”

rket Research

Worldwide
Indﬁ)endent Network
0Of Ma

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.
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Privacy of digital information — Social networks overwhelm our life
% within total population

Total- 2022

By gender - 2022

Women
49%
11%

By age group - 2022

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale)

Disagree (1,2,3 scale
BTE [htaaiad )

18 to 24 25to034 35to44 45to54 55to64 65 to +

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have notbeen plotted.

Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:

N orIde t etwork “Social networks overwhelm our life”
Of Market Research




Privacy of digital information — Social networks overwhelm our life
% within total population

By education |level - 2021 By employment - 2021

No education/only basic education Working full (include self-employed)
46% 20% 20% 10%
. Working Part-time
Completed Primary 47% 11%
46% 16%
Unemployed
0, 0,
Completed Secondary School el L
50% 11%
- . Student
53% 12%
Completed High level education
Housewife
42% 14%
Master PHD. o Retired/Disabled
51% 10%
53% 13%

Completely agree (8,9,10 scale) BTB Disagree (1,2,3 scale)

“,gg.w e, SOUrce: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk / Nr have notbeen plotted. @
Hg E Q11. Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with the following statements:
:

WI N orIde t etwork “Social networks overwhelm our life”

Of Market Research



Privacy of digital information — Social networks overwhelm our life
% within total population

- Completely Agree (8, 9, 10 Scale)

t TOP 3 - 2022 BOTTOM 3 - 2022
@ Kenya @ 88% € Hong Kong Ly 28%
€@ Croatia & 80% & Peru (=) 28% ‘
© Thailand am  78% EUROPE & Japan . 2%

AMERICAS APAC

MENA

AFRICA

gt

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have not been plotted. @

“Hy. i, Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
’ WI N orIde t etwork “Social networks overwhelm our life”
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Privacy of digital information — Social networks overwhelm our life

%1 | 74 ueder—dr
%61 | %3¢ nJad - 3d
%L1 %83 guoy UOH - 3H
[ %L1 | %0€ Aley — 1|
[ %eC | %0¢ 02X3Al - XN
[ %0C | %LE uoueqa - g1
[ %sE | %6E 3seo0) AoA| - 1D
% %07 BUIIUSBIY — YV
B %0 B340 UYINOS - Y
. %L1 %Wy puejod —1d
S %I %Y l1zeig — Y
n [ %LC | %9 ela8IN — ON
m [ %P1 | %Ly Aengeled - Ad
o [ %91 %Ly ueispied — )d
wb [ 966 | %LV ureds —s3
8 %69 %Ly eISAB|RIA — AN
o % %3V spuelsayiaN - IN
= (%01 %6V wop8uly paun - 99
[ %01 | %05 s9181S pallun - SN
m [ %[C %05 AjanL —yL
% [ %1 | %05 3yd—12
omJ, 9691 %LS AuewJao —3Q
) ot %05 epeued —v)
m, [ %601 %ES 9ouelq — ¥
pd %01 %S elpul — NI
m [ %C1 %S Jopend3 - 03
m OReL | %55 souiddiiyd - Hd
© %01 %LS puefa -3
_ o %9 ) puejul4 — |4
o = o) %0L WEBUIBIA - NA
© 3 %LL 923319 — Y9
W %9 %EL B1qJ3S - SY
< oS %SL. BIUSAOIS — IS
2 %8. puBIRYL — HL
p B %08 B11e0.D) — YH
= %88 eAuay - 3y
m (@) [ee} N~ (e} N < o™ (V] —

Q11. Please indicate how much you agree ordisagree with the following statements:
“Social networks overwhelm our life”

Independent Network
Of Market Research

Worldwide

Source: WIN 2022. Base: 26753. The percentages of Dk/ Nr have not been plotted.
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Data misuse - Experiences
% within total population

Data misuse ; Aggressive misuse N

44%  33% = 13%  12% 11% 37%

{ap

Spamming Phishing . Personaldataleak Financialhack Emailhacked | ! None
2021: 41% 2021:31% | 2021: 12% 2021:11% 2021:11% | | 2021: 40%
2019: 37% 2019: 24% | 2019: 10% 2019: 8% 2019: 11% | | 2019: 44%
Aggressive misuse Cape, | | Woman -
. 369% 2021:34% | |
experienced 2019: 29% | | Male - 36%

Ranked by country (top 10)

N [ 1]
EQOMOWEOETE o EE-
| L C

[ 1]

US HK MX FR CA UK IE MY IN CL :
71% 64% 63% 58% 58% 47% 46% 45% 45% 44%

Source: WIN 2022. Base (multiple answers): 29090. The percentages of Dk/Nr have not been plotted. @

" o3
: Y Worldwide
I Independent Network
Of Market Research

Q12. Have you experienced any of the following... (read the items)




Total of 26753 surveys worldwide

METHODOLOGY Dates: Oct 9th to Dec 10t 2022

COUNTRY COMPANY METHODOLOGY  SAMPLE SIZE COVERAGE

BRAZIL Market Analysis Brazil CAWI 924 NATIONAL

CHILE Activa Research CAWI 972 NATIONAL

FACE-TO-
ECUADOR CEDATOS FACE/CAPI 499 NATIONAL

FRANCE BVA CAWI 938 NATIONAL

GREECE Alternative Research Solutions CAWI 490 NATIONAL

INDIA DataPrompt International Pvt. Ltd. CAWI 997 NATIONAL

ITALY BVA Doxa CAWI 983 NATIONAL

JAPAN Nippon Research Center, LTD. CAWI 1127 NATIONAL

LEBANON REACH SAL CATI 464 NATIONAL

MEXICO Brand InvestigationS.Ade C.V Online 509 NATIONAL I
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Total of 26753 surveys worldwide

METHODOLOGY Dates: Oct 9th to Dec 10" 2022

COUNTRY COMPANY METHODOLOGY SAS“IIIZZLE COVERAGE

PAKISTAN Gallup Pakistan CATI 564 NATIONAL

PERU Datum Internacional CAWI 845 URBAN NATIONAL

POLAND Mareco Polska CAWI 475 NATIONAL

SERBIA MedianaAdria CAWI 496 NATIONAL

SPAIN Instituto DYM CAWI 974 NATIONAL
THE Motivaction International B.V CAPI 799 NATIONAL
NETHERLANDS T
UNITED .
KINGDOM ORB International CAWI 972 NATIONAL

Hanoi, Ho Chi, Minh City,
Da Nand, Can Tho
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VIETNAM Indochina Research CAPI 776
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